KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	de la destructura de la companya de
TRUDANCE A FRANSON and BRENDA L. FRANS	SON as tenants by the entirety
1. An consideration	hereinafter stated, to grantor baid by
JOHN W. FAMBROUGH and PAMELA L. FAMBROU	UGH, husband and wife , hereinagter cauled y unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, taments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
Lot 19 of SPORTSMAN PARK, accord in the office of the County Cler	ing to the official plat thereof on file k of Klamath County, Oregon.
	The second se Second second se Second second sec
цо — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	and β. - The second second - The second s
▶ 귀엽 사람들은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것이다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것은 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 같은 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것 같이 같이 않는 것을 것을 것 같이 않다. 것을 것 같이 같이 않는 것을 수 있는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는	
N MOTINTAIN.	TITLE COMPANY
WThis instrument will not allow use of the proper	ty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use is instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said go And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sa is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grant	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. id grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor ed premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
record and those apparent upon the lar	
	mises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims one claiming under the above described encumbrances.
X <b>HTOWOUGH THE GONALE CONSIDERATION CONSIDERATION</b> X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	ине срије Пиррска ретика и кака се ине си се си се
In construing this deed and where the context	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof the grantor has executed the	his instrument this 21st day of December , 1992, ,
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	YGY Gt
	LAWRANCE A. FRANSON
STATE OF OREGON,	BASING THANDON,
County of (lamath) ss December 21, 1992	BRENDA L. FRANSON
Personally appeared the above named	
BRENDA L. FRANSON	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
to be voluntary act and degd.	
	STATE OF OREGON County of) ss.
Before me: hundling	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Notary Public for Oregon	, 19, by,
My commission explres: 4/20/96	president, and by,
A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACT OF	secretary of
OFFICIAL SEAL MARY KENNEALLY	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 1996	Notary Public for Oregon(SEAL)
LAWRANCE A. FRANSON and BRENDA L. FRA	ANSON STATE OF OREGON,
3047 BEVERLY DRIVE	SS. Vlanoth
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
JOHN W. FAMBROUGH and PAMELA L. FAMB	ROUGH received for record on the 22nd
29917 PELICAN BUTTE	day of <u>Dec.</u> , 19 <u>92</u> , at 2:25 o'clock <u>P</u> M., and recorded
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED in book <u>M92</u> on page <u>30440</u> or as $55541$
Alter recording River by JOHN W. FAMBROUGH and PAMELA L. FAMB	ROUGH RECORDERS UNE Record of Deeds of said county.
29917 PELICAN BUTTE	Witness my hand and seal of County
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS. ZIP	
Until a charge is requested all as satements shall be sent to the following address 	ROUGH Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
29917 PELICAN BUTTE	Recording Officer
WIAMATH FALLS OR 97601	Fee \$30.00
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	

MOUNTAIN THTLE COMPANY

North State

「大人でしたからない

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY